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contribute to a balanced presentation of the framework in which sexual
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UNINA99102308509033212. Record Nr.

Titolo Is Euro-voting truly supranational? : national affiliation and political
group membership in the European Parliament / / Lorenzo Cicchi

Pubbl/distr/stampa Pisa University Press

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (222 p.)

Soggetti Voting - European Union countries
Elections - European Union countries
Political parties - European Union countries

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore Cicchi Lorenzo

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


